
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 3 - Baujahr 1970 - 1975

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.

1. Tag

Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug
Strafpkt.

Streichzeit 

2. Tag

Kl. Baujahr

Gesamt-Pkt.

3. Tag

 63

1928

1445

Hanle Holger

HR Racing

Rommel Sabine

Mercedes-Benz

0191 1278 1

3

1972

- 483

Sanduhr

459

300 SEL 45357

 68

2341

2341

Leyba Oliver

Leyba, Thode

Thode Peggy

Porsche

500256 1563 2

3

1974

- 500522

911

 70

2903

2465

Hunold Manfred

Hunold, Mattern

Mattern Britta

Jaguar

0208 1679 3

3

1973

- 438

Sanduhr

1016

E-Type

 67

3042

2799

Eckert Kai

Eckert, Voss

Voss Claudia

Jaguar

0298 1748 4

3

1974

- 243

Sanduhr

996

E-Type

 66

4093

3593

Pistor Karsten

Hamburg 001

Pistor Katharina

Porsche

0468 1232 5

3

1973

- 5002393

911 T Targa

 69

4586

4086

Vahl Dr. Meik

Vahl, Seissler

Seissler Nicole

Porsche

0378 1480 6

3

1975

- 5002728

911 S

 64

4807

4307

Heikes Jan-Hendrik

Team Luftgekühlt

Stoldt Marius

Porsche

0190 2560 7

3

1973

- 5002057

911 T

 84

4885

4385

Schade Reinhard

Lebenshilfe Gießen

Gorschlüter Tina

MG

0712 1954 8

3

1973

- 500

Sanduhr

2219

B GT

 20

5900

5400

Schwiering Lara

Thiesen Hamburg 3

Baehr Justus

Porsche

01345 2578 9

3

1973

- 5001977

911 Targa

 15

6058

5558

Stuck Hans-Joachim

Autostadt 1

Büttner Malte-Tom

Volkswagen

0617 1898 10

3

1970

- 500

Sanduhr

3543

1302 Rallye
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 62

6115

5615

Wetzel Dirk

Wetzel & Son

Wetzel Frederik

Jaguar

0864 3080 11

3

1971

- 5002171

XJ6

 65

6126

5626

Klink Peter

Potsdam

Klink Hans-Jürgen

Plymouth

0285 2815 12

3

1973

- 500

Sanduhr

3026

Satellite

 59

6625

6125

Kayko Axel

Kayko, Kayko

Kayko Gianina

Porsche

0149 2854 13

3

1971

- 500

Sanduhr

3622

911 Targa

 58

7542

7042

Innig Dr. Klaus

Innig, Innig

Innig Dr. Dorothee

BMW

0197 4127 14

3

1971

- 5003218

2800 CS Alpina

 46

8309

7809

Articus Nicolaus

Articus, Articus

Articus Dr. Michael

Mercedes-Benz

0856 3210 15

3

1970

- 500

Sanduhr

4243

280 SE 45415 Cp

 16

13199

12699

Schrick Tim

Autostadt 2

Klug Johannes

Volkswagen

0213 7099 16

3

1971

- 5005887

Karmann Buggy

 60

13926

13626

Reimers Dirk

Reimers, Maek

Maek Anja

HAWK

2001214 6286 17

3

1971

- 5006426

AC Cobra


